D
ata Sheet –
M
asking Tape
C TIE (UK) Ltd
Unit 5, Axiom Business Park,
41 Balcombe Road, Horley, Surrey, RH6 7HF
Tel: 01737 760645 Fax: 01737 760946
E-mail: sales@ctie.co.uk
General purpose, easy-tear masking tape. Strong adhesion whilst leaving no residue. Primarily used for
painting and decorating applications
• Material: Crepe Paper (with rubber adhesive)
• Temperature Rating:  100℃
• Peeling Strength: >6.5N/25mm
• Tensile Strength: 75N/25mm
• Elongation: 9.5%
• UV Resistance: 14 days or 7 days in direct sunlight
Colours Available:
Cream
Material Specification:
All Specifications
are Subject to
change
Part Number Length Width Thickness Pack Quantity Box Quantity Colour
CMASK12 50M 12mm 0.14-0.15mm 1 144 Cream
CMASK18 50M 18mm 0.14-0.15mm 1 96 Cream
CMASK24 50M 24mm 0.14-0.15mm 1 72 Cream
CMASK38 50M 38mm 0.14-0.15mm 1 48 Cream
CMASK48 50M 48mm 0.14-0.15mm 1 36 Cream